
51Course Code: CIVIL ENGINEERINGBranch Name   :1Class:

220125111169

220125111171

220125111172

220125111177

220125111178

220125111182

220125111183

220125111184

220125111185

220125111186

220125111189

220125111190

220125111192

220125111194

220125111195

ABHI 

AKASHDEEP SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

GURNOOR SINGH

GYANESHWAR 

KAJAL 

KAMAL KUMAR

KISHAN SINGH

KOMALJEET KAUR

LOVE PREET

MOHIT SHARMA

PARWINDER SINGH

PRIYANKA BHAGAT

SHAHBAZ TANVEER

SUKHMANPREET KAUR

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752
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5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752
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7152 8752
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7152 8752
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6052 6752 7052 7152
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2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152
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2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752
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S.No
1
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/ / / /6 /

/5 / / /

/

/0 /14 /24 /6

/17 /9 /16 /11

/3 /53

/0 /9 /20 /5

/16 /6 /18 /12

/7 /55

/21 /43 /34 /32

/20 /36 /20 /19

/52 /54

/21 /34 /28 /9

/14 /24 /17 /20

/19 /56

/0 /10 /23 /10

/15 /4 /20 /17

/2 /57

/3 /12 /20 /11

/13 /4 /15 /13

/8 /59

/16 /33 /26 /14

/15 /19 /18 /13

/25 /58

/ / / /4 /

/ / / /

/

/ / / /4 /

/9 / / /

/

/0 /3 /20 /4

/13 /4 /13 /13

/10 /57

/0 /15 /23 /11

/16 /16 /15 /14

/15 /58

/5 /14 /27 /13

/17 /17 /21 /18

/13 /55

/2 /18 /25 /6

/16 /7 /18 /19

/6 /54

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



51Course Code: CIVIL ENGINEERINGBranch Name   :2Class:

210125100604

210125100607

210125100608

210125100613

210125100617

210125100618

GAGANDEEP  SINGH

JAGROOP  SINGH

JASHANPREET  SINGH

LALIT  KUMAR

RAMANDEEP KAUR  

ROCK  SINGH

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

4553 5753 6453 6553

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

4553 5753 6453 6553

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753
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S.No
1
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/30 / / / /

/1 /10 /15

/15 /48

/35 /0 /16 /35

/6 /50 /18 /20

/21 /63

/5 / / /10

/0 /0 /11 /15

/15 /48

/ / / / /

/ /10 /14 /13

/51

/31 /5 /16 /30

/44 /41 /19 /20

/20 /57

/30 /1 /14 /39

/40 /47 /20 /20

/21 /57

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



51Course Code: CIVIL ENGINEERINGBranch Name   :3Class:

200125180233

210125100604

210125100607

210125100608

210125100613

210125100614

210125100617

210125100618

210125184378

210125184380

210125184384

210125184385

210125184387

210125184388

210125184389

210125184390

210125184391

210125184392

210125184393

VIKRAMJIT  SINGH

GAGANDEEP  SINGH

JAGROOP  SINGH

JASHANPREET  SINGH

LALIT  KUMAR

MOHIT  VERMA

RAMANDEEP KAUR  

ROCK  SINGH

ABHISHEK  MASIH

AKASHDEEP  SINGH

GURJOT  SINGH

JAGROOP  SINGH

NEELAM  TIRKI

RAMANDEEP SINGH  

RITHIK  KUNDAN

SAHIBPREET  SINGH

SUJEET KUMAR YADAV

SUMIT  KUMAR

YUVRAJ  SINGH

682

618

602

706

559

658

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115 5199

7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115 5199

7651 7851 9451 9551

9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115 5199

7651 7851 9451 9551

9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115 5199

7651 7851 9451 9551

9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951

0093 1093 5112 5115

5199 7651 7851 9451

9551 9851 9951
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/33 /16 /45 /

/44 /60 /15 /48

/ /63 /22

/ / / /15 /

/47 /14 /10 /14

/ / /

/12 /13 /32 /17

/57 /34 /14 /30

/20 /21 /22

/ / / /11 /

/ /10 / /13

/13 / /

/ /15 /56 /18

/80 / /20 /66

/23 / /

/45 /13 /38 /17

/77 /44 /18 /56

/22 /52 /24

/35 /12 /45 /16

/77 /39 /18 /54

/22 /36 /20

/39 /11 /40 /17

/84 /30 /17 /38

/21 /40 /18

/ / / /12 /

/ /12 / /11

/11 / /8

/33 /15 / /15

/71 /8 /15 /30

/17 /48 /17

/52 /19 /50 /20

/73 /53 /20 /41

/24 /54 /24

/14 /14 / /15

/ /43 /15 /30

/17 /32 /18

/1 / / / /

/12 / /1 /

/16 /

/54 /10 /30 /16

/68 /44 /14 /30

/18 /30 /19

/19 /16 /30 /17

/69 /30 /11 /31

/20 /31 /10

/42 /13 /48 /17

/69 /48 /18 /44

/23 /54 /22

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



51Course Code: CIVIL ENGINEERINGBranch Name   :4Class:

200125100913

200125100916

200125100921

200125100926

200125100929

200125100934

200125100940

200125100944

200125100945

200125100946

200125100949

200125100954

200125100957

200125100959

200125100962

200125100964

200125100968

200125100969

200125100970

ABHISHEK  

AMANDEEP  

BIKRAMJIT  SINGH

DINESHWAR  KUMAR

GURMEET  SARMAL

GURTEJ  SINGH

JASKARANDEEP SINGH 

KOMALPREET  KAUR

LABJEET  SINGH

MANAV  SALGOTRA

MANJOT  SINGH

NAVDEEP  SINGH

PRITPAL  SINGH

RAHUL  SALOTRA

RAVI  DAS

SAJANDEEP  SINGH

SUKHJINDER  SINGH

SUKHWINDER  SINGH

SUNITA  

585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515 4519

5186 5191 5519 6514

6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515 4519

5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515 4519

5186 5191 5519 6514

6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519 6514

6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515 4519

5186 5191 5519 6514

6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515 4519

5186 5191 5519 6514

6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585
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4519 5186 5191 5519
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13
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19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/0 /13 /37 /30

/30 /31 /5 /16

/15 /16 /31

/4 /16 /38 /30

/30 /30 /5 /16

/17 /16 /32

/32 /19 /45 /7

/38 /30 /30 /17

/21 /18 /36

/2 /18 /2 /3

/0 /9 /0 /16

/17 /17 /30

/42 /20 /30 /8

/30 /30 /38 /20

/20 /20 /31

/20 /18 /46 /3

/30 /4 /33 /20

/16 /18 /40

/ /17 / / /

/30 / /30 /16

/14 /16 /

/ /20 /30 /

/ /32 / /18

/16 /18 /31

/17 /17 /30 /3

/0 /2 /0 /16

/14 /16 /34

/30 /19 /30 /4

/11 /8 /42 /20

/16 /18 /31

/44 /19 /36 /31

/30 /31 /40 /19

/17 /18 /36

/7 /18 /6 /2

/0 /0 /0 /17

/14 /16 /6

/17 /19 /30 /30

/30 /16 /30 /16

/17 /16 /30

/11 /18 /30 /30

/36 /32 /7 /16

/15 /16 /31

/ /18 /30 /

/ / / /17 /

/14 /17 /

/34 /17 /30 /32

/0 /30 /33 /17

/15 /16 /33

/30 /19 /40 /7

/30 /37 /50 /19

/15 /18 /40

/36 /19 /33 /5

/3 /17 /30 /19

/16 /17 /20

/30 /20 /35 /32

/38 /20 /36 /20

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



51Course Code: CIVIL ENGINEERINGBranch Name   :4Class:

200125100970

200125180229

200125180231

200125180233

SUNITA  

ROHANPREET  SINGH

SUKHBIR SINGH SUKHA

VIKRAMJIT  SINGH

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515 4519

5186 5191 5519 6514

6515 9585

2519 3519 4514 4515

4519 5186 5191 5519

6514 6515 9585

Registration No Name

O O O

O O O O

O O A O

O O O

A O A A A

A A O O

O A

R O O O

O R R O
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REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR
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Mks.Obt.
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S.No

20
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/24 /19 /31

/49 /18 /38 /30

/61 /40 / /16

/15 /17 /31

/ /12 / / /

/ / /16 /15

/15 /16 /

/0 /17 /31 /33

/32 /6 /5 /16

/14 /17 /37

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



51Course Code: CIVIL ENGINEERINGBranch Name   :5Class:

200125100913

200125100916

200125100920

200125100921

200125100926

200125100929

200125100934

200125100940

200125100941

200125100944

200125100945

200125100946

200125100949

200125100954

200125100957

200125100959

200125100962

200125100963

200125100964

200125100968

ABHISHEK  

AMANDEEP  

BHUMIKA  

BIKRAMJIT  SINGH

DINESHWAR  KUMAR

GURMEET  SARMAL

GURTEJ  SINGH

JASKARANDEEP SINGH 

KARAN  

KOMALPREET  KAUR

LABJEET  SINGH

MANAV  SALGOTRA

MANJOT  SINGH

NAVDEEP  SINGH

PRITPAL  SINGH

RAHUL  SALOTRA

RAVI  DAS

SACHIN  SHARMA

SAJANDEEP  SINGH

SUKHJINDER  SINGH

815

660

634

642

776

828

699

3518 4511 4516 4517 4612

6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517 4612

6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517 4612

6512 6516 6517 6519

9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

Registration No Name

A R A A P

P P P

P A P

P R R R

P P P P

P R P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P R R R

P P P P

P R P

A P R R

P P P P

P A P

R P P P

P P P P

P P P

A R R R

P P P P

P R P

R P P P

P P P P

P P P

P R R P

P P P P

P P P

A A A A P

A A A A

A A

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P R R

P P P P

P R P

P P P P

P P P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/ /13 / / /

/35 /28 /14 /15

/35 / /34

/30 /7 /15 /8

/36 /28 /16 /16

/37 /10 /35

/48 /30 /38 /40

/49 /49 /20 /22

/48 /62 /48

/30 /30 /30 /33

/44 /32 /17 /17

/32 /40 /36

/30 /7 /30 /30

/44 /39 /14 /15

/33 /30 /40

/30 /30 /30 /30

/30 /31 /17 /20

/34 /41 /40

/30 /33 /31 /30

/38 /30 /15 /20

/37 /32 /38

/43 /32 /38 /45

/40 /42 /20 /22

/38 /54 /43

/30 /7 /19 /6

/35 /30 /15 /16

/20 /16 /32

/ /30 /12 /16

/30 /30 /16 /20

/31 / /35

/18 /36 /40 /43

/43 /40 /19 /21

/44 /52 /40

/ /0 /2 /1

/30 /31 /13 /19

/38 /1 /34

/13 /31 /30 /30

/39 /39 /17 /20

/40 /43 /36

/30 /13 /21 /30

/30 /33 /15 /19

/23 /31 /35

/ / / / /36

/36 / / / /

/ /

/44 /49 /53 /53

/42 /43 /20 /21

/43 /59 /40

/30 /30 /23 /13

/39 /39 /14 /19

/35 /8 /38

/34 /30 /37 /31

/40 /38 /17 /19

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



51Course Code: CIVIL ENGINEERINGBranch Name   :5Class:

200125100968

200125100969

200125100970

200125180228

200125180229

200125180230

200125180231

200125180233

SUKHJINDER  SINGH

SUKHWINDER  SINGH

SUNITA  

PALVI  

ROHANPREET  SINGH

SARBJIT  SINGH

SUKHBIR SINGH SUKHA

VIKRAMJIT  SINGH

699

706

794

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517 4612

6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517 4612

6512 6516 6517 6519 9511

9512

3518 4511 4516 4517

4612 6512 6516 6517

6519 9511 9512

3518 4511 4516 4517 4612

6512 6516 6517 6519

9511 9512

Registration No Name

P P P

R R R R

P P P P

P P P

P P P R

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

A A A A A

A P A A A

A

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

A A A A P

A P A

A A A

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/43 /48 /43

/8 /13 /9 /6

/39 /34 /11 /20

/30 /30 /43

/30 /31 /30 /18

/40 /45 /17 /21

/40 /43 /44

/30 /33 /36 /33

/40 /46 /18 /20

/45 /59 /42

/ / / / /

/ /16 / / /

/

/43 /33 /55 /50

/44 /41 /19 /19

/48 /51 /47

/ / / / /39

/39 / /15 /

/ / /

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



51Course Code: CIVIL ENGINEERINGBranch Name   :6Class:

190125100821

190125100824

190125100826

190125100827

190125100831

190125100832

190125100836

190125100838

190125100839

190125100840

190125180156

190125180158

190125180162

190125180165

190125180166

190125180170

190125180175

190125180176

190125180177

190125180178

AKASHDEEP SINGH

BANDHANJOT SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

HARDEEP SINGH

MOHITPAL SINGH

NAVJOT SINGH

RAJAN SINGH

RAVINDER

RUPINDER SINGH

SAGAR

AMRITPAL  SINGH

BALTEJ  SINGH

GURPREET  SINGH

HARISH  DOGRA

ISHWINDERJIT  SINGH

JASKARAN  SINGH

SIMERJEET  SINGH

TARANJEET SINGH  

TARANPREET  SINGH

VISHAL  KUMAR

534

510

526

546

535

470

579

519

515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

8510 8515 8516 8517

8518 9513 9515

Registration No Name

R R O R

R O O

P O O O

O O O

R O O O

O O R

P O O O

P O P

R R R R

R O R

P O O O

O O O

R R O R

R O R

R P O O

O O O

P O P O

P O R

P O O O

O O O

P O O O

O O P

P P O R

R O P

P P O O

O O O

R O P O

O O O

P O O O

O O O

R O O O

O O O

P P O O

O O O

R R O O

O O O

P O O O

O O O

R P O A

R O O

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (
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( ( ( (
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( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/0 /19 /30 /7

/1 /85 /30

/38 /35 /58 /51

/48 /60 /35

/17 /30 /60 /33

/35 /75 /19

/30 /35 /30 /33

/32 /90 /31

/6 /18 /5 /14

/10 /80 /6

/31 /31 /54 /43

/45 /70 /40

/0 /13 /47 /6

/0 /60 /16

/20 /32 /61 /34

/40 /75 /30

/30 /38 /45 /64

/51 /75 /21

/34 /32 /43 /50

/52 /75 /30

/37 /42 /42 /31

/34 /78 /52

/36 /31 /53 /17

/14 /60 /30

/30 /34 /41 /46

/48 /60 /30

/21 /36 /30 /38

/38 /65 /38

/31 /41 /53 /35

/40 /88 /41

/16 /30 /41 /35

/34 /70 /40

/30 /41 /56 /41

/41 /60 /50

/12 /20 /55 /35

/31 /85 /30

/55 /43 /40 /52

/39 /55 /47

/15 /30 /37 /

/14 /85 /40

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

170125201674

180125201094

180125201112

200125200978

200125200980

200125200996

200125201019

220125211197

220125211198

220125211199

220125211200

220125211201

220125211202

220125211203

220125211204

220125211205

220125211206

220125211207

220125211208

JASHANPREET

AKASH

HAR INDER SINGH

ANMOL  SINGH

ARYAN  KOHLI

HARPREET  SINGH

RAJAN  

AJAY 

AKASHDEEP SINGH 

AKHIL 

AMANPREET KAUR

AMRITPAL SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

DALER SINGH

DAMANPREET SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURSEVAK SINGH

597

599

675

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

Registration No Name

O O O R

O O O O

O

R O O O

O O O O

O O

A O O O

O O O O

O O

R O O O

O O O O

O O

R O O R

O O O O

O O

P O O O

O O O O

O O

O O O P

O O O O

O O

R R P R

P R P P

R P

A A A R A

R A A R

A

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R P P R

P R P P

P P

R P P R

P R P P

P P

A A A R A

R A A R

A

R R A R

A R A A A

A

A A A R A

R A A A

A

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R R P R

P R P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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) ) ) )

) )
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) ) ) )
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) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/43 /20 /30 /6

/39 /40 /16 /12

/36

/12 /33 /36 /45

/18 /42 /16 /17

/40 /54

/ /38 /36 /30

/15 /30 /16 /15

/40 /60

/23 /51 /30 /30

/20 /39 /17 /17

/56 /53

/18 /30 /36 /20

/14 /30 /14 /15

/52 /45

/33 /30 /32 /54

/15 /51 /14 /16

/40 /50

/54 /30 /34 /30

/14 /36 /14 /17

/44 /58

/0 /10 /40 /3

/13 /6 /14 /18

/16 /45

/ / / /5 /

/2 / / /0

/

/0 /9 /37 /6

/12 /9 /14 /19

/0 /43

/0 /4 /34 /5

/15 /4 /10 /18

/3 /40

/2 /13 /42 /5

/16 /1 /11 /17

/19 /42

/2 /30 /40 /8

/16 /11 /10 /19

/40 /53

/3 /30 /38 /9

/13 /19 /14 /20

/42 /55

/ / / /6 /

/7 / / /0

/

/0 /7 / /5

/ /5 / / /

/

/ / / /10 /

/3 / / /

/

/30 /33 /42 /34

/20 /45 /16 /18

/63 /63

/0 /13 /41 /8

/17 /13 /10 /19

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

220125211208

220125211209

220125211211

220125211212

220125211213

220125211214

220125211215

220125211216

220125211217

220125211218

220125211219

220125211220

220125211221

220125211222

220125211223

220125211224

220125211225

220125211226

220125211227

220125211228

GURSEVAK SINGH

GURVANSH 

HARJOT SINGH MALLI

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARSAJAN SINGH

JARMAN SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JEEVANJIT SINGH

JORAVAR SINGH

KARANJIT SINGH

KARANJOT SINGH

KARANJOT SINGH

KAWALDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

NANAK SINGH

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

Registration No Name

R P

R R A R

P R R P

R P

R R A R

A R A A R

A

R P P P

P P P P

P P

R P P R

P R P P

R P

R P A R

A R A A R

A

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R P P R

P P P P

P P

R P P R

P R P P

P P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R A R

A R A A A

A

R R A R

A R A A R

A

R R P R

P R P P

P P

R R A R

A R A A R

A

A A A R A

A A A A

A

A R A R A

R A A A

A

R R P R

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
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S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/30 /58

/0 /4 / /4

/14 /4 /6 /17

/3 /45

/0 /4 / /5

/ /3 / / /0

/0 /

/4 /42 /40 /38

/20 /32 /17 /18

/55 /58

/0 /30 /30 /6

/20 /18 /12 /17

/20 /55

/0 /30 / /6

/ /11 / / /

/5 /

/1 /5 /39 /7

/14 /5 /10 /15

/6 /45

/6 /30 /39 /13

/19 /30 /17 /19

/60 /53

/12 /35 /38 /5

/16 /15 /11 /15

/40 /58

/0 /6 /30 /8

/20 /7 /10 /20

/19 /55

/0 /7 /34 /4

/13 /6 /10 /16

/20 /57

/3 /19 /39 /4

/20 /17 /10 /19

/20 /54

/0 /8 / /6

/ /9 / / /

/

/4 /20 / /4

/ /5 / / /0

/0 /

/11 /18 /39 /7

/16 /8 /17 /16

/42 /53

/0 /11 / /5

/ /2 / / /0

/0 /

/ / / /7 /

/ / / /

/

/ /4 / /4 /

/0 / / /

/

/5 /9 /42 /4

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

220125211229

220125211230

220125211232

220125211233

220125211234

220125211235

220125211236

220125211237

220125211238

220125211239

220125211240

220125211241

220125211242

220125211243

220125211244

220125211245

220125211246

220125211247

220125211248

220125211249

NANAK SINGH

NAVJIT SINGH

NITIN KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR

PANKAJ MAHI

PARAS 

PRABHNOOR SINGH

RAJIV 

RAMANDEEP KAUR

RANDEEP SINGH

RIPKA 

SAHILPREET SINGH

SARABJIT 

SHIV SAGAR JHA

SHIVAM 

SIMARJIT SINGH

SUKHPAL SINGH

TAJINDER SINGH

VARDAN 

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

Registration No Name

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R A R

A A A A A

P

R R P R

P R P P

P P

R R P R

P R P P

P A

R R P R

P R P P

P P

R P P R

P R P P

P P

R R A R

A R P P

R P

R R A R

A R A A A

A

R P P R

P P P P

P P

A A A R A

R A A A

A

R R A R

A R A A A

A

A R A R A

R A A R

A

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R R A

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R A R

A R A A A

A

R P P R

P R P P

R P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

Mks.Obt.
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S.No
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/13 /15 /14 /18

/20 /56

/0 /5 /29 /5

/13 /4 /14 /16

/12 /53

/0 /5 / /5

/ / / / /

/54

/5 /11 /40 /3

/19 /11 /13 /16

/40 /56

/0 /20 /39 /6

/20 /10 /12 /20

/46 /

/5 /16 /41 /15

/16 /9 /13 /18

/59 /53

/1 /30 /42 /15

/18 /7 /13 /19

/40 /55

/1 /9 / /7

/ /5 /10 /19

/0 /42

/0 /5 / /7

/ /2 / / /

/

/8 /35 /40 /13

/20 /36 /10 /20

/49 /60

/ / / /12 /

/3 / / /

/

/0 /7 / /4

/ /2 / / /

/

/ /3 / /3 /

/3 / / /3

/

/0 /16 /40 /3

/21 /7 /13 /14

/3 /48

/0 /6 /36 /4

/20 /0 /6 /

/3 /54

/1 /13 /41 /4

/17 /0 /10 /18

/26 /52

/0 /10 / /2

/ /0 / / /

/

/0 /30 /39 /6

/13 /0 /10 /17

/22 /54

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

Registration No Name Mks.Obt.S.No

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

170125201674

180125201112

200125200985

200125201013

200125201031

210125200619

210125200620

210125200621

210125200624

210125200626

210125200627

210125200630

210125200631

210125200633

210125200639

210125200641

210125200650

210125200653

210125200654

JASHANPREET

HAR INDER SINGH

GURMANGAL  SINGH

NAVKARANPAL  SINGH

SURAJ  SINGH

AKASHDEEP  SINGH

AMRITPAL  SINGH

ARJAN  SINGH

CAPTAN  SINGH

DEEPINDER  SINGH

DINESH  KUMAR

GAZALDEEP  SINGH

GURDEEP  SINGH

GURSHARAN  SINGH

JAGDEEP  SINGH

JAGPREET  SINGH

NAVPREET  KAUR

PREET  

RAJBIR  SINGH

2051 2154 2254 2354

2454 3051 3154 3254

3554 3654

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753 6852

9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753 6852

9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

Registration No Name

O O O R

O O O O

O O

O A O O

O O O O

O O

A O O O

O O O O

O O

R O O O

R O O O

O O

A O O O

O O O O

O O

R R A A

A O O O

R O

O R R O

O O O O

R O

R R R R

R O O O

R O

R R R R

O O O O

R O

R R R A

A O O O

R O

O R R O

O O O O

O O

O R R R

O O O O

R O

O O R O

O O O O

O O

R R A A A

O O O

R A

R R R O

R O O O

R O

R A A A A

O O O

R O

O R R O

O O O O

O O

R R R R

R O O O

R O

O R P O

O O O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/48 /36 /49 /9

/44 /18 /20 /15

/37 /30

/31 / /48 /30

/52 /10 /16 /64

/48 /14

/ /30 /39 /30

/40 /16 /17 /51

/30 /10

/1 /30 /33 /42

/0 /17 /16 /51

/30 /10

/ /36 /45 /39

/44 /12 /16 /50

/33 /11

/10 /0 / /

/ /15 /10 /60

/0 /11

/30 /0 /6 /34

/40 /16 /17 /63

/12 /17

/4 /0 /3 /2

/0 /14 /14 /60

/0 /16

/7 /0 /4 /4

/41 /18 /18 /63

/8 /18

/4 /0 /4 /

/ /14 /11 /32

/2 /13

/38 /1 /8 /34

/40 /16 /18 /63

/30 /16

/31 /0 /9 /7

/40 /16 /15 /60

/3 /17

/32 /30 /4 /54

/67 /14 /17 /62

/39 /21

/4 /0 / / /

/12 /11 /32

/2 /

/12 /0 /10 /32

/2 /15 /18 /50

/9 /19

/17 / / / /

/11 /16 /54

/2 /16

/32 /3 /21 /30

/58 /19 /20 /60

/32 /22

/13 /0 /10 /14

/0 /10 /17 /36

/6 /19

/39 /0 /31 /39

/65 /17 /19 /43

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

210125200654

210125200656

210125200657

210125200660

210125200662

210125200666

210125200668

210125200670

210125200671

210125200672

210125200674

RAJBIR  SINGH

RAMANDEEP  KAUR

RANDEEP  KAUR

SAHILDEEP  SINGH

SAHILPREET  

SIMON  PHILIP ALIAS S P

SUMIT  

VIKAS  KALIA

VINAY  KUMAR

VISHAL  

YOUNAS  MASIH

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753 6852

9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 5753 6453 6753

6852 9852

Registration No Name

R O

O R R P

O O O O

P O

O R R O

R O O O

R O

O R R O

O O O O

R O

A A A A A
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P O
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R P

R A A A R
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A A

R A R R

R O O O

A O

O R R O

O O O O

R P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR
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) )
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S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/18 /21

/30 /4 /19 /44

/46 /17 /20 /56

/31 /18

/32 /0 /16 /30

/27 /16 /19 /60

/17 /20

/37 /17 /17 /36

/43 /14 /16 /60

/17 /20

/ / / / /

/17 /14 /59 /0

/15

/38 /0 /20 /35

/46 /15 /18 /58

/21 /11

/37 /3 /16 /32

/40 /19 /20 /59

/30 /16

/44 /0 /21 /36

/50 /16 /12 /52

/18 /14

/7 / / / /2

/2 /10 /12 /50

/ /

/19 / /5 /2

/0 /10 /14 /52

/ /13

/42 /0 /13 /34

/47 /16 /19 /55

/19 /15

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

190125200883

200125200985

200125201005

200125201013

200125201031

200125280236

210125200619

210125200620

210125200621

210125200624

210125200626

210125200627

210125200630

210125200631

210125200633

210125200635

210125200637

210125200639

210125200641

MOHITPREET SINGH

GURMANGAL  SINGH

MANDEEP  

NAVKARANPAL  SINGH

SURAJ  SINGH

HARPREET  SINGH

AKASHDEEP  SINGH

AMRITPAL  SINGH

ARJAN  SINGH

CAPTAN  SINGH

DEEPINDER  SINGH

DINESH  KUMAR

GAZALDEEP  SINGH

GURDEEP  SINGH

GURSHARAN  SINGH

HARDEV SINGH 

HARMANJIT  SINGH

JAGDEEP  SINGH

JAGPREET  SINGH

JASKARANBIR  SINGH

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

Registration No Name

O O O O

O O O A

O

O O O O

O R O A

A

O O O O

O O O R

O

O O A O

O R O O

O

O O O O

O O O A

O

O O R O

O O O O

O

A P A R

P R P A

P

R P A A

P R P R

P

R P A R

P R P R

P

A P R R

P P P P

P

R P A R

P R P R

P

R P A R

P P P P

P

R P A R

P P P P

P

R P A P

P P P P

P

A A A A A

R A R A

A P A R

P R P A

P

A A A A A

R A A A

R P P R

P T P P

P

A P A A A

R A R A

A P A R

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

RL

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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)

) ) ) )
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) ) ) )

)
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) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/36 /15 /30 /39

/50 /30 /10 /

/15

/30 /16 /30 /30

/48 /1 /12 /

/

/45 /18 /33 /51

/30 /39 /11 /4

/14

/30 /19 / /36

/31 /0 /13 /54

/15

/30 /18 /30 /33

/31 /30 /12 /

/12

/33 /19 /18 /42

/32 /30 /13 /42

/18

/ /12 / /0

/48 /0 /12 /

/15

/4 /18 / /

/50 /12 /16 /3

/17

/1 /15 / /2

/50 /5 /10 /5

/18

/ /15 /0 /16

/52 /31 /13 /42

/17

/16 /13 / /4

/47 /14 /13 /19

/16

/17 /11 / /17

/45 /30 /12 /37

/17

/13 /13 / /10

/42 /30 /11 /48

/15

/20 /16 / /40

/45 /35 /15 /30

/15

/ / / / /

/2 / /0 /

/ /12 / /0

/37 /1 /10 /

/13

/ / / / /

/6 / / /

/19 /18 /32 /10

/47 / /18 /32

/18

/ /14 / / /

/3 / /2 /

/ /15 / /0

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

210125200642

210125200650

210125200653

210125200654

210125200655

210125200656

210125200657

210125200660

210125200662

210125200664

210125200666

210125200668

210125200670

210125200671

210125200672

210125200674

210125284394

210125284395

210125284396

210125284397

JASKARANBIR  SINGH

NAVPREET  KAUR

PREET  

RAJBIR  SINGH

RAKESH  LAL

RAMANDEEP  KAUR

RANDEEP  KAUR

SAHILDEEP  SINGH

SAHILPREET  

SEHAJPREET  SINGH

SIMON  PHILIP ALIAS S P

SUMIT  

VIKAS  KALIA

VINAY  KUMAR

VISHAL  

YOUNAS  MASIH

CHIRAG  

GURPAL SINGH 

GURSAHIBJOT SINGH  

GURWINDER  SINGH

530

553

469

651

476

601

573

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

Registration No Name

A R P P

A

P P P P

P P P P

P

R P R R

P P P P

P

R P R R

P P P P

P

A P A A A

R P A A

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

R P P P

P P P P

P

R P A R

P R P R

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

R P A R

P P P P

P

R P P R

P P P P

P

A A A A A

R A A A

A P A A A

R A A A

R P P R

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

R P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

R P A R

P R P A

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR
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S.No
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/ /9 /11 /30

/

/30 /21 /32 /33

/60 /50 /21 /50

/20

/19 /19 /12 /15

/58 /30 /17 /49

/20

/21 /20 /19 /14

/62 /38 /17 /36

/20

/ /13 / / /

/10 /10 / /

/48 /17 /41 /52

/60 /62 /18 /48

/20

/34 /15 /44 /45

/58 /30 /14 /35

/19

/20 /19 /34 /41

/61 /38 /16 /45

/20

/0 /17 / /0

/57 /0 /13 /3

/16

/46 /22 /58 /48

/68 /65 /22 /67

/22

/30 /14 /36 /30

/55 /34 /13 /56

/18

/16 /15 / /15

/50 /34 /13 /32

/16

/25 /18 /35 /3

/58 /59 /14 /49

/18

/ / / / /

/0 / / /

/ /11 / / /

/0 / / /

/19 /15 /30 /16

/54 /30 /13 /30

/20

/48 /21 /58 /63

/60 /41 /21 /50

/21

/11 /20 /30 /30

/57 /31 /14 /32

/20

/45 /20 /53 /46

/60 /45 /20 /50

/20

/6 /14 / /12

/56 /6 /13 /

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

210125284397

210125284398

210125284399

210125284400

210125284401

210125284402

210125284403

210125284404

210125284405

210125284406

210125284407

210125284408

210125284409

210125284410

210125284412

210125284413

GURWINDER  SINGH

INDERDEEP  SINGH

INDERJEET SINGH  

JAGNOOR  SINGH

JASKARAN  SINGH

PAHULDEEP  SINGH

PIYUSH  SHARMA

PRABHJOT  

PRABHNOOR  SINGH

PRABHSIMRAN SINGH  

RAHUL KUMAR  

RAJESH  KUMAR

RAJINDER  KUMAR

SHIVAM KUMAR  

TARANPREET  SINGH

TEJBIR  SINGH

624

627

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

5230 5250 5257 5285 5289

6521 6522 6952 9952

5230 5250 5257 5285

5289 6521 6522 6952

9952

Registration No Name

P

R P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

A A A R A

R A R A

R P A R

A R P R

A

A A A A A

R A R A

P P P P

P P P P

P

A A A R A

A A R A

R P R R

P R P R

P

R P P P

P P P P

P

R P P P

P P A P

A

R P R P

P P P P

P

T P P P

P P P P

P

R P P P

P P P P

P

A A A A A

R A R A

R P R R

P P P P

P

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

RL

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
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) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )
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S.No

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/19

/21 /21 /44 /50

/63 /40 /21 /50

/21

/58 /21 /58 /67

/64 /45 /22 /46

/21

/ / / /3 /

/0 / /0 /

/3 /13 / /4

/ /2 /13 /6

/

/ / / / /

/0 / /12 /

/44 /21 /59 /67

/66 /50 /19 /50

/21

/ / / /8 /

/ / /0 /

/13 /17 /5 /6

/60 /11 /16 /2

/19

/22 /18 /58 /53

/64 /32 /18 /45

/20

/21 /19 /40 /38

/65 /33 / /46

/

/14 /20 /21 /40

/66 /34 /19 /32

/21

/ /17 /33 /49

/60 /36 /16 /37

/20

/22 /20 /34 /49

/63 /35 /20 /40

/21

/ / / / /

/1 / /3 /

/3 /20 /20 /14

/65 /30 /18 /36

/21

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

190125200878

200125200979

200125200992

200125200996

200125200997

200125201004

200125201005

200125201008

200125201013

200125201016

200125201018

200125201022

200125201028

200125201029

200125201031

LOVEPREET SINGH

ARJUN  SINGH

HARINDER  SINGH

HARPREET  SINGH

HARPREET  SINGH

MANAVPREET  SINGH

MANDEEP  

MANPREET  SINGH SEKHON

NAVKARANPAL  SINGH

NITESH  SHARMA

PAWANDEEP  SINGH

RAVNOOR  SINGH

SATWINDER  SINGH

SAVROOP SINGH 

SURAJ  SINGH

622

542

566

508

550

468

3529 4520 4525 4895

5529 5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895

5529 5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895

5529 5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895 5529

5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895 5529

5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895

5529 5895 6520 6525 9492

9552

3529 4520 4525 4895 5529

5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895

5529 5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895 5529

5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895

5529 5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895

5529 5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895 5529

5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895

5529 5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895

5529 5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

3529 4520 4525 4895 5529

5895 6520 6525

9492 9552

Registration No Name

P O O O

O O O O

O O

R R O O

O O O O

O O

P P O P

O O O O

O O

R R R R

O O O O

O O

R R R R

O O O O

O O

O A O O

A O A O

O O

R R R R

O O O O

O O

O P O O

O O O O

O O

R R R R

O O O O

O O

O P O O

O O O O

O O

O R O R

O O O O

O O

O A A R

O O O O

O O

P P O O

O O O O

O O

O P O O

O O O O

O O

A R O R

O O O O

O O

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/46 /63 /45 /30

/18 /20 /20 /19

/60 /62

/0 /0 /39 /37

/16 /12 /17 /10

/32 /52

/34 /31 /35 /30

/20 /14 /19 /15

/68 /61

/9 /9 /8 /0

/12 /15 /15 /10

/35 /48

/4 /0 /0 /0

/12 /11 /14 /10

/37 /45

/30 / /35 /33

/ /10 / /13

/39 /36

/11 /0 /2 /0

/10 /10 /10 /10

/37 /35

/39 /31 /39 /51

/19 /18 /18 /17

/53 /56

/0 /3 /0 /6

/14 /12 /15 /14

/55 /50

/34 /30 /30 /30

/18 /16 /18 /17

/49 /57

/30 /1 /30 /0

/16 /14 /16 /13

/42 /53

/30 / / /5

/16 /10 /18 /15

/48 /50

/50 /38 /30 /36

/17 /14 /17 /19

/68 /55

/30 /31 /30 /30

/15 /15 /16 /16

/52 /50

/ /2 /30 /0

/13 /14 /13 /12

/38 /45

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

200125200976

200125200977

200125200978

200125200979

200125200980

200125200981

200125200983

200125200984

200125200985

200125200986

200125200988

200125200992

200125200993

200125200996

200125200997

200125201000

200125201001

200125201002

200125201004

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANPREET  SINGH

ANMOL  SINGH

ARJUN  SINGH

ARYAN  KOHLI

BAGH  SINGH

DHARAMPREET  SINGH

GOTAM  

GURMANGAL  SINGH

GURPINDER  SINGH

GURPREET  SINGH

HARINDER  SINGH

HARMANPREET  SINGH

HARPREET  SINGH

HARPREET  SINGH

JASKARANDEEP  SINGH

JATIN  BHAGAT

JOBAN  SINGH

MANAVPREET  SINGH

638

620

569

575

666

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526 6526

7526 8520 8525 9512

9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525 9512

9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526 6526

7526 8520 8525 9512

9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525 9512

9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526 6526

7526 8520 8525 9512

Registration No Name

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R P P R

P P P P

P P

R R A R

A A A R A

A

R R P R

P P A R

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P R

P P

P R P R

P P P P

P P

R R P R

P P A R

R P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

A A A R A

P A A R

P

P P P R

P P R R

P P

R P P R

P P P R

P P

R R P R

A P A R

R P

R R P R

P P R R

R P

R R P R

P P R P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R P P R

P P R R

P P

A A P R

P P A A

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/37 /58 /42 /38

/21 /21 /55 /47

/35 /21

/35 /60 /42 /38

/21 /21 /44 /37

/40 /20

/14 /37 /38 /17

/19 /19 /34 /30

/38 /19

/0 /0 / /2

/ / / /0 /

/

/19 /14 /35 /6

/17 /16 / /9

/21 /13

/31 /52 /40 /30

/20 /20 /43 /31

/42 /17

/41 /18 /39 /30

/19 /19 /49 /13

/39 /15

/30 /12 /38 /12

/18 /18 /39 /30

/24 /15

/0 /12 /35 /4

/15 /14 / /20

/7 /11

/30 /42 /41 /32

/20 /21 /39 /40

/42 /15

/ / / /0 /

/10 / / /4

/10

/30 /32 /40 /10

/19 /20 /7 /3

/40 /14

/23 /32 /40 /11

/19 /20 /31 /16

/40 /14

/10 /14 /35 /0

/ /15 / /4

/8 /11

/11 /1 /36 /0

/15 /17 /3 /6

/9 /10

/7 /6 /39 /13

/17 /17 /1 /30

/32 /15

/45 /50 /43 /42

/22 /22 /47 /56

/44 /21

/9 /32 /38 /12

/18 /19 /15 /22

/32 /14

/ / /35 /0

/14 /14 / /

Date :  12 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

200125201004

200125201005

200125201008

200125201013

200125201014

200125201016

200125201018

200125201019

200125201021

200125201022

200125201023

200125201025

200125201026

200125201028

200125201029

200125201031

200125201032

200125280235

200125280236

MANAVPREET  SINGH

MANDEEP  

MANPREET  SINGH SEKHON

NAVKARANPAL  SINGH

NAVPREET  SINGH

NITESH  SHARMA

PAWANDEEP  SINGH

RAJAN  

RAVINDER  SINGH

RAVNOOR  SINGH

RAWALDEEP  SINGH

SAHIL  

SAJANPREET  SINGH

SATWINDER  SINGH

SAVROOP SINGH 

SURAJ  SINGH

VIKRAMJIT SINGH BAJWA

AVNEET  SINGH

HARPREET  SINGH

678

560

518

603

535

613

9527

4526 4527 4612 5526 6526

7526 8520 8525 9512

9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525 9512

9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525 9512

9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526 6526

7526 8520 8525 9512

9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

Registration No Name

R P

A A P R

A P A A R

P

P P P R

P P P P

P P

R R P R

P P A R

R P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R R P P

P P A R

P P

R R P R

P P A R

P P

R R P R

P P R P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R P P P

P P A R

R P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P R P

P P

P R P P

P P A P

P P

A A P R

A P A A A

P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R R P R

P P A R

P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (
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( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/3 /10

/ / /35 /0

/ /11 / / /

/4 /10

/35 /34 /40 /17

/19 /20 /32 /30

/32 /18

/13 /6 /35 /13

/15 /14 / /7

/6 /11

/46 /54 /42 /48

/22 /22 /62 /42

/44 /22

/18 /17 /40 /30

/19 /19 / /20

/31 /12

/12 /7 /37 /10

/17 /17 / /16

/20 /14

/24 /5 /36 /8

/16 /17 /13 /31

/23 /13

/44 /42 /40 /31

/19 /20 /44 /39

/42 /19

/17 /33 /38 /30

/18 /18 / /7

/8 /19

/42 /19 /38 /30

/17 /18 /30 /30

/20 /16

/34 /39 /40 /30

/20 /20 /35 /30

/27 /18

/39 /47 /41 /39

/20 /20 /41 /39

/42 /18

/30 /19 /40 /30

/18 /18 /15 /41

/31 /18

/30 /19 /38 /33

/17 /17 / /37

/32 /17

/ / /35 /0

/ /14 / / /

/14

/31 /40 /40 /32

/20 /20 /49 /41

/32 /18

/63 /32 /42 /31

/21 /21 /44 /35

/42 /19

/17 /18 /35 /7

/14 /15 / /12

/26 /14

Date :  12 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

200125280237

200125280238

200125280239

JASHANDEEP  SINGH

RAMANPREET SINGH  

SATINDER  SINGH

637

618

589

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

4526 4527 4612 5526

6526 7526 8520 8525

9512 9527

Registration No Name

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt.
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
38

39

40

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/49 /59 /42 /47

/21 /21 /53 /41

/38 /19

/45 /48 /42 /37

/21 /21 /44 /42

/41 /19

/36 /49 /42 /32

/21 /21 /52 /39

/31 /19

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



52Course Code: ELECTRICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

180125201094

190125200844

190125200856

190125200870

190125200872

190125200874

190125200883

190125280187

AKASH

ABHISHEK SHARMA

DILJEET KUMAR

JEEVANJOT SINGH

JOYEL MASIH

KULDEEP MASIH

MOHITPREET SINGH

SAJAN  

317

545

5527 5528 5820 6527

6528 8526 8528 9513

5527 5528 5820 6527

6528 8526 8528 9513

5527 5528 5820 6527

6528 8526 8528 9513

5527 5528 5820 6527

6528 8526 8528 9513

5527 5528 5820 6527

6528 8526 8528 9513

5527 5528 5820 6527

6528 8526 8528 9513

5527 5528 5820 6527

6528 8526 8528 9513

5527 5528 5820 6527

6528 8526 8528 9513

Registration No Name

P O O O

O O O O

O O O O

O O P O

O P O O

O R O O

O R O P

O R R P

O R O P

O R O O

R R O O

O O R O

R R O O

O P O O

R R O P

O R R P

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/30 /30 /39 /13

/12 /39 /30 /40

/40 /34 /43 /20

/20 /34 /31 /85

/45 /32 /45 /20

/19 /20 /37 /85

/34 /14 /34 /17

/13 /17 /11 /61

/38 /16 /34 /15

/11 /11 /30 /41

/10 /15 /43 /10

/14 /30 /12 /60

/0 /8 /35 /10

/15 /31 /30 /60

/7 /10 /34 /15

/10 /16 /7 /60

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

210125300675

220125311250

220125311251

220125311252

220125311253

220125311254

220125311255

220125311257

220125311258

220125311259

220125311260

220125311261

220125311262

220125311264

220125311265

220125311266

220125311267

220125311268

220125311269

ABHISHEK  

AJAY KUMAR

AKASHDEEP SINGH 

ANMOL MAHAJAN 

ARSHDEEP SINGH 

BALRAJ SINGH 

BISAMBHAR KUMAR 

GAURAVDEEP SINGH 

GURMAIL SINGH 

GURSEWAK SINGH 

HARJOBAN SINGH 

HARMANDEEP SINGH 

JAGDEEP SINGH 

KARANDEEP SINGH 

KOMAL 

MANJOT SINGH

MANJOT SINGH 

MUNISH KUMAR 

PARAS 

620 2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

Registration No Name

O O O O

P O O O

O O

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R R P

R P

R P P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P A

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R A R

A R A A R

A

R R P R

A R P A

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

A A A R A

R A A A

A

R R P R

P R P A

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R P P R

P R P P

R A

R R P R

P R P P

P P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R P P R

P P P P

P P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/66 /45 /27 /42

/15 /51 /16 /10

/40 /55

/0 /8 /26 /6

/12 /3 /10 /14

/0 /56

/0 /13 /26 /5

/12 /2 /8 /12

/0 /58

/1 /36 /28 /11

/17 /7 /18 /20

/16 /66

/0 /11 /21 /8

/13 /0 /10 /

/0 /55

/2 /14 /32 /4

/12 /2 /13 /18

/5 /63

/7 /10 / /5

/ /4 / / /2

/2 /

/1 /15 /20 /6

/ /3 /10 /

/0 /45

/3 /21 /39 /4

/13 /13 /14 /20

/26 /65

/ / / /5 /

/0 / / /

/

/0 /10 /36 /6

/14 /0 /10 /

/0 /57

/0 /8 /32 /4

/11 /1 /12 /17

/0 /59

/0 /41 /25 /7

/22 /3 /14 /15

/0 /

/2 /16 /30 /7

/20 /8 /11 /14

/41 /64

/2 /13 /34 /6

/14 /3 /12 /16

/20 /52

/0 /14 /37 /4

/16 /1 /12 /17

/0 /43

/18 /38 /41 /18

/22 /35 /18 /17

/40 /62

/0 /19 /40 /19

/17 /13 /16 /19

/2 /50

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

220125311271

220125311272

220125311273

220125311275

220125311276

PUNEET 

RAJJI 

RAJVIR SINGH 

SUKHWINDER SINGH 

SUMANJIT 

777

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

Registration No Name

R P P R

P R P P

R P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R R A R

A R A A R

A

R R P R

P R A P

R A

R P P R

P R P P

R P

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
20

21

22

23

24

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/11 /42 /30 /20

/18 /15 /19 /20

/11 /58

/44 /55 /40 /42

/19 /55 /20 /21

/83 /66

/0 /23 / /5

/ /9 / / /7

/7 /

/0 /15 /21 /7

/16 /4 / /16

/0 /

/17 /30 /41 /18

/20 /14 /19 /19

/20 /64

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

210125300678

210125300700

ANMOL  SHARMA

SURAJ KANDA  

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

Registration No Name

P R A R

R R O O

O O

P R R R

O O O O

O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
1

2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/33 /0 / /10

/10 /4 /19 /17

/18 /61

/42 /14 /5 /10

/40 /36 /18 /18

/20 /60

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

190125380196

210125300675

210125300676

210125300677

210125300678

210125300679

210125300680

210125300685

210125300687

210125300688

210125300689

210125300691

210125300693

210125300697

210125300700

210125384415

210125384416

210125384417

210125384418

GURSEWAK SINGH  

ABHISHEK  

AJAY KUMAR  

ANKURPREET SINGH  PADDA

ANMOL  SHARMA

ANMOL SINGH  

ANMOL WALIA  

HARMANJIT  

HARPREET BHARDWAJ  

HARPREET SINGH  

JATIN TRILOKNATH  MEHRA

KASHISH MEHRA  

NARESH KUMAR  

RAJWINDER SINGH  

SURAJ KANDA  

GURBIR  SINGH

GURMEET SINGH  

HARSHARANBIR SINGH  

HIRDEYPAL  SINGH

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

Registration No Name

O A O O

O O O A

O O A

P R R P

P P R R

P P R

R R R P

P P R R

P P P

R R R P

P P R R

P P R

P R A P

P P R R

P P R

P R R P

P P P R

P P P

P R R P

P P R R

P P P

R R R A

A A R R

A A R

P R P P

P P P R

P P P

P R P P

P P P R

P P P

P R R P

P P R R

P P R

P R R P

P P R R

P P P

R A R P

P P R R

P P R

P R R P

P P R P

P P R

R R P A

A P R R

P P R

P P P A

A P P P

P P P

R P P P

P P R R

P P P

R R R P

P P R R

P P R

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( (
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( ( ( (
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( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/30 / /36 /22

/36 /34 /30 /

/38 /22 /

/32 /1 /12 /18

/28 /38 /6 /11

/32 /35 /4

/12 /3 /19 /19

/34 /40 /14 /12

/40 /36 /30

/20 /3 /5 /15

/32 /37 /16 /5

/30 /33 /0

/41 /3 / /20

/36 /39 /4 /7

/39 /34 /12

/30 /4 /15 /19

/32 /38 /30 /16

/36 /35 /30

/36 /4 /17 /19

/35 /37 /22 /12

/39 /36 /30

/8 /0 /4 /

/ / /4 /12

/ / /4

/35 /14 /31 /20

/37 /37 /33 /13

/41 /35 /30

/36 /8 /35 /18

/35 /38 /40 /22

/35 /37 /34

/32 /7 /13 /20

/37 /39 /21 /12

/26 /38 /13

/30 /3 /18 /21

/37 /40 /4 /17

/39 /31 /36

/14 / /0 /18

/29 /39 /1 /19

/29 /28 /0

/30 /7 /4 /18

/39 /36 /15 /30

/37 /35 /14

/1 /12 /36 /

/ /37 /16 /10

/20 /34 /0

/30 /35 /41 /

/ /39 /30 /31

/31 /30 /30

/2 /30 /32 /17

/31 /38 /14 /11

/23 /32 /31

/3 /7 /1 /16

/34 /36 /17 /9

/22 /37 /14

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

210125384419

210125384420

210125384421

210125384422

210125384423

LOVEPREET SINGH  

PARGASHDEEP  SINGH

PAWAN DUGGAL  

SUKHANPREET  SINGH

YUSAF  SINGH

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

Registration No Name

R R R A

A A R R A

A R

R P R P

P P R R

P P R

R R A P

P P R R

P P R

R R P P

P P R T

P P R

R R R P

P P R T

P P R

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

RL

RL

Mks.Obt.
( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No
20

21

22

23

24

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/0 /0 /0 /

/ / /0 /0 /

/ /0

/14 /30 /10 /18

/36 /37 /15 /0

/20 /24 /9

/5 /17 / /18

/40 /38 /20 /3

/28 /36 /4

/5 /17 /34 /19

/41 /38 /12 /

/20 /33 /0

/2 /7 /0 /18

/31 /37 /6 /

/22 /31 /0

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

190125380196

200125301046

200125301048

200125301050

200125301060

200125301061

200125301062

200125301069

200125301072

200125301076

200125301081

200125301084

200125301085

200125301087

200125301088

200125301092

200125380240

200125380243

200125380244

GURSEWAK SINGH  

AMARJIT SINGH  

AMRITPAL SINGH  

ANURAGPREET  SINGH

GURDEEP  SINGH

GURPREET  SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH  

KRISHNA LAL  

LOVEPREET  KAINTH

PARAMVIR  SINGH

SAHIL  

SANDEEP  SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH  

SUKHRAJ  SINGH

SUNIL  

TRIPATDEEP  SINGH

ARSHPREET  SINGH

JAGJIT SINGH  

KARANDEEP  SINGH

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253 9453

9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493 4853

5253 5853 9253 9453

9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

Registration No Name

O O O O

O O O O

A O

R O O O

P O O O

R O

R R O O

R R O O

O R

R R O O

A R O O

R A

R O O O

O R O O

O O

R O O O

R O O O

O O

R R O O

P O O O

R O

R O O O

R O O O

O R

R R O O

R R O O

R P

R O O O

O O O O

O O

A A O O

A A O O

A A

R O O O

P O O O

A O

R O O O

O O O O

O O

R O O O

A O O O

O A

R O O O

A O O O

A R

R R O O

R R O O

R R

R O O O

R O O O

O O

R R O O

R O O O

R O

R R O O

R O O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/42 /45 /31 /38

/45 /48 /36 /33

/ /60

/3 /30 /36 /36

/30 /30 /38 /35

/0 /30

/2 /6 /26 /37

/15 /9 /37 /31

/36 /20

/0 /2 /24 /34

/ /9 /35 /30

/0 /

/2 /39 /32 /40

/35 /13 /39 /37

/31 /36

/1 /30 /27 /39

/10 /30 /35 /34

/38 /30

/0 /9 /32 /41

/30 /30 /35 /33

/0 /30

/0 /30 /26 /35

/22 /35 /37 /33

/42 /16

/0 /10 /35 /32

/16 /5 /28 /28

/0 /32

/13 /31 /40 /42

/32 /48 /44 /43

/51 /30

/ / /30 /25

/ / /30 /30

/ /

/10 /30 /26 /24

/31 /38 /30 /29

/ /30

/14 /39 /32 /30

/35 /40 /39 /34

/34 /38

/1 /30 /26 /34

/ /30 /34 /30

/37 /

/0 /30 /27 /28

/ /30 /33 /32

/ /13

/0 /0 /24 /36

/19 /18 /32 /26

/0 /12

/0 /30 /33 /37

/0 /31 /32 /28

/30 /35

/2 /6 /22 /38

/15 /30 /30 /30

/0 /30

/2 /0 /33 /37

/9 /31 /32 /32

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

200125380244

200125380245

200125380246

KARANDEEP  SINGH

PARTH CHAUHAN  

SUKHPAL SINGH  

591

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

Registration No Name

O R

P O O O

P O O O

O O

PASS

UMC

Mks.Obt.
( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No

20

21

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/40 /20

/30 /30 /38 /41

/31 /52 /36 /35

/30 /31

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

190125380196

200125301046

200125301048

200125301050

200125301056

200125301058

200125301060

200125301061

200125301062

200125301068

200125301069

200125301072

200125301076

200125301081

200125301084

200125301085

200125301087

200125301088

200125301092

GURSEWAK SINGH  

AMARJIT SINGH  

AMRITPAL SINGH  

ANURAGPREET  SINGH

DAMANDEEP  SINGH

DROAN  SURI

GURDEEP  SINGH

GURPREET  SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH  

KAYNATPREET  SINGH

KRISHNA LAL  

LOVEPREET  KAINTH

PARAMVIR  SINGH

SAHIL  

SANDEEP  SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH  

SUKHRAJ  SINGH

SUNIL  

TRIPATDEEP  SINGH

527

588

660

649

581

615

659

665

570

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853 6953

7153 7353 9520 9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

Registration No Name

O O O P

O O O O

O O

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

R P P R

P P

R R P R

R P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

R P P P

P P

P P P P

R P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R R P P

R P P R

P P

R P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

A A A A A

P P A A

P

R P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

R P P R

P P

R R P P

R P P R

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (
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( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/45 /57 /21 /31

/57 /25 /45 /51

/33 /34

/30 /30 /38 /40

/30 /35 /53 /30

/37 /35

/30 /9 /35 /31

/0 /32 /40 /9

/32 /32

/18 /1 /34 /1

/0 /22 /40 /30

/33 /31

/41 /34 /39 /51

/30 /39 /58 /52

/40 /37

/39 /39 /38 /49

/32 /35 /58 /53

/38 /39

/31 /30 /40 /48

/30 /38 /35 /47

/37 /32

/30 /30 /34 /37

/8 /37 /45 /49

/35 /33

/30 /30 /33 /38

/11 /32 /48 /33

/33 /35

/32 /38 /39 /54

/35 /34 /48 /37

/35 /34

/20 /7 /33 /41

/10 /36 /43 /3

/32 /35

/4 /30 /32 /45

/30 /38 /43 /30

/30 /31

/30 /32 /42 /42

/30 /40 /65 /35

/40 /39

/ / / / /

/21 /30 / /

/32

/21 /34 /32 /42

/35 /22 /30 /30

/25 /33

/41 /45 /40 /54

/44 /38 /47 /39

/37 /36

/30 /32 /36 /43

/34 /35 /50 /36

/31 /35

/30 /9 /32 /34

/3 /31 /40 /4

/33 /25

/19 /17 /34 /34

/14 /37 /45 /18

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

200125301092

200125380240

200125380241

200125380243

200125380244

200125380245

200125380246

TRIPATDEEP  SINGH

ARSHPREET  SINGH

GURPREET SINGH  

JAGJIT SINGH  

KARANDEEP  SINGH

PARTH CHAUHAN  

SUKHPAL SINGH  

615

797

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

Registration No Name

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R R P P

R P P P

P P

P P P P

R P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

UMC

Mks.Obt.
( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/30 /33

/30 /30 /36 /51

/35 /38 /53 /34

/38 /34

/60 /42 /38 /69

/58 /41 /68 /68

/42 /41

/11 /15 /35 /32

/17 /37 /30 /30

/35 /31

/30 /35 /36 /52

/16 /42 /52 /46

/34 /36

/36 /33 /40 /51

/32 /36 /58 /54

/37 /35

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

190125300903

190125300911

190125300919

190125300926

190125300948

190125300951

190125380193

190125380196

190125380203

190125380204

ABHISHEK MASIH

GAGAN SHARMA

ISHQJEET SINGH

KARAN

VISHAL SINGH

YUVRAJ SINGH

GAUTAM KUMAR RAM

GURSEWAK SINGH  

PRABHJOT SINGH  

RANJODH  SINGH

485 5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359 5380

5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

Registration No Name

O P O O

O O O

O R O O

O O O

O R O O

O O O

O R O O

O O O

O R O O

O O O

O R O O

O O O

A A O O

O O O

O R O O

O O O

R O O O

P O O

O R O O

O O O

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/40 /31 /37 /38

/30 /39 /72

/30 /16 /30 /38

/43 /36 /72

/42 /17 /34 /37

/37 /36 /68

/38 /13 /32 /38

/32 /38 /68

/30 /14 /30 /36

/32 /37 /68

/44 /3 /32 /37

/38 /37 /68

/ / /41 /40

/30 /39 /70

/36 /0 /30 /36

/30 /34 /71

/7 /30 /32 /35

/30 /35 /65

/30 /13 /39 /35

/30 /33 /65

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



56Course Code: CHEMICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

220125611279

220125611281

220125611282

220125611284

220125611285

220125611286

220125611289

220125611291

220125611292

220125611295

220125611296

220125611297

220125611298

220125611301

220125611303

220125611304

220125611305

220125611306

220125611308

DAMANDEEP SINGH

ANJU BALA

BEVI 

DHARAM SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARGOPAL SINGH

HARPREET 

JASNPREET KAUR

JASWINDER SINGH

JATIN KUMAR

JATINDER BOBBY

OMDEEP SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

RAJVEER 

RAMANDEEP KUMARI

REEPIKA 

SHUBHKARAN SINGH

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555 3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555 3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555 3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555 3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555 3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555 3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555 3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

Registration No Name

P P R R

R P P P

P

R P R R

R R P P

P

R P R R

R R P P

P

R A R R

R R A P

A

R P R R

R R P P

P

R P R R

R R P P

P

R P R R

R R P P

P

A A R A R

R A A A

A A R A R

R A A A

R P R R

R P P P

P

A A R A R

A A A A

P P R R

R P A P

A

P P R R

R R P P

P

A A R A A

A A A A

R P R R

R R P P

P

A A R A R

R A A A

P P R R

R P P P

P

R P R R

R P P P

P

R P R R

R P P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (
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) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )
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)
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)
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)
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)
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) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/42 /13 /16 /15

/7 /40 /15 /18

/32

/24 /12 /3 /5

/4 /16 /16 /19

/30

/8 /12 /3 /4

/3 /10 /15 /19

/31

/13 / /1 /4

/2 /1 / /18

/

/0 /15 /2 /4

/4 /4 /14 /19

/35

/6 /16 /0 /0

/0 /2 /11 /18

/34

/17 /14 /2 /3

/4 /2 /16 /19

/31

/ / /0 / /0

/0 /0 / / /

/ / /0 / /0

/0 /0 / / /

/4 /15 /3 /0

/0 /42 /15 /19

/33

/ / /3 / /0

/0 / / / /

/30 /20 /7 /9

/1 /40 / /20

/

/45 /20 /2 /15

/15 /22 /14 /19

/32

/ / /3 / /

/ / / /

/25 /19 /3 /3

/4 /12 /14 /19

/33

/ / /0 / /4

/4 /0 / / /

/30 /17 /3 /3

/5 /44 /18 /21

/34

/20 /19 /0 /4

/4 /40 /17 /19

/30

/18 /19 /3 /3

/1 /40 /18 /18

/31

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



56Course Code: CHEMICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

220125611310

220125611311

220125611312

220125611313

SUNEHA 

VIJAY SINGH

VIKRAMPREET SINGH

YUVRAJ SINGH

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455 2555

2655 3355 3555

3755

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

Registration No Name

R P R R

R R P P

P

R P R R

R R P P

P

R P R A

R R P P

A

R P R R

R R P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

S.No
20

21

22

23

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/3 /14 /2 /0

/0 /2 /16 /19

/33

/13 /16 /4 /7

/1 /1 /13 /19

/34

/9 /12 /4 /

/0 /2 /15 /20

/

/20 /21 /4 /6

/10 /15 /15 /21

/33

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



56Course Code: CHEMICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

210125600710

210125600713

210125600718

210125600725

210125600730

210125600734

BHUPINDER  SINGH

GURMUKH  

JASHANPREET  SINGH

MANINDERJIT SINGH DEOL

PRINCE  KUMAR

SUKHWINDER  SINGH

2051 2254 2354 2454 3051

3254 3554 3654

6856

2051 2254 2354 2454

3051 3254 3554 3654

6856

2051 2254 2354 2454 3051

3254 3554 3654

6856

2051 2254 2354 2454

3051 3254 3554 3654

6856

2051 2254 2354 2454

3051 3254 3554 3654

6856

2051 2254 2354 2454 3051

3254 3554 3654

6856

Registration No Name

R R A R

O O O O

P

O R R R

O O O O

P

O R A A

O O O O

A

O O R P

O O O O

O

O O P R

O O O O

O

A R A A O

O O O

A

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( ( (

( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

(

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/9 /8 / /1

/18 /20 /32 /37

/31

/30 /16 /4 /9

/18 /18 /30 /38

/46

/30 /5 / /

/17 /18 /38 /35

/

/31 /36 /12 /40

/18 /19 /31 /36

/45

/39 /46 /33 /18

/19 /21 /31 /38

/36

/ /0 / / /1

/16 /14 /33 /32

/

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



56Course Code: CHEMICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

210125600710

210125600713

210125600718

210125600725

210125600730

210125600734

210125684424

210125684426

210125684428

210125684429

210125684430

210125684431

210125684432

210125684433

BHUPINDER  SINGH

GURMUKH  

JASHANPREET  SINGH

MANINDERJIT SINGH DEOL

PRINCE  KUMAR

SUKHWINDER  SINGH

PAWAN  KUMAR

HAIRSH  

MANPREET  KAUR

MITHLESH KUMAR RAM

RAMBALAK  KUMAR

RISHI  

SHARANPAL  

VRINDERJEET  SINGH

642

626

631

614

607

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567 0568

0569 1008 1018 1565

1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

0560 0563 0565 0567

0568 0569 1008 1018

1565 1567 1568 1569

Registration No Name

P P R P

R R P P

P P P P

P R R P

P R P P

P P P P

R R R R

P R P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

R R R P

P R P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

R R R R

R R R P

P P P P

P R R P

P R R P

P P P P

P P R P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P R P

P P P P

P P P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/35 /31 /17 /31

/18 /13 /11 /20

/31 /21 /38 /39

/45 /22 /15 /33

/33 /15 /11 /23

/41 /39 /40 /38

/5 /10 /14 /13

/34 /11 /15 /21

/31 /34 /39 /39

/50 /54 /38 /56

/53 /50 /14 /21

/29 /36 /42 /38

/57 /48 /30 /55

/43 /44 /16 /22

/40 /38 /40 /37

/10 /14 /18 /32

/31 /1 /13 /20

/27 /26 /39 /36

/56 /55 /37 /44

/54 /43 /13 /23

/40 /36 /42 /35

/3 /0 /3 /9

/3 /1 /9 /20

/29 /28 /38 /37

/30 /13 /3 /30

/39 /1 /9 /21

/40 /35 /39 /41

/32 /49 /16 /33

/35 /53 /13 /22

/41 /41 /36 /38

/50 /52 /30 /43

/45 /47 /15 /23

/41 /40 /37 /40

/43 /51 /30 /52

/47 /42 /13 /22

/37 /38 /39 /36

/46 /30 /13 /30

/36 /30 /15 /22

/30 /38 /40 /39

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



56Course Code: CHEMICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

200125601095

200125601111

200125601114

200125601135

200125601149

200125680247

AMANDEEP  KAUR

GURPREET  KUMAR

GURSEWAK  SINGH

MANPREET  SINGH

SANTOSH  BALA

AKASHDEEP  SINGH

494

555

468

576

0564 0566 1566 2560

2563 2566 3560 3563

3566

0564 0566 1566 2560 2563

2566 3560 3563 3566

0564 0566 1566 2560

2563 2566 3560 3563

3566

0564 0566 1566 2560

2563 2566 3560 3563

3566

0564 0566 1566 2560

2563 2566 3560 3563

3566

0564 0566 1566 2560

2563 2566 3560 3563

3566

Registration No Name

P O O O

O O O O

O

A A O A A

A O O O

P P O R

O P O O

O

P O O O

O O O O

O

P O O O

O O O O

O

P O O O

O O O O

O

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/45 /31 /39 /34

/30 /32 /37 /38

/37

/ / /24 / /

/ /22 /30 /

/33

/34 /33 /40 /11

/43 /39 /29 /34

/37

/52 /38 /42 /37

/49 /32 /40 /40

/39

/33 /31 /38 /33

/35 /31 /28 /36

/38

/57 /40 /42 /45

/56 /41 /37 /36

/39

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



56Course Code: CHEMICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

200125601095

200125601098

200125601105

200125601108

200125601111

200125601114

200125601115

200125601127

200125601135

200125601143

200125601149

200125680247

200125680248

200125680249

200125680250

AMANDEEP  KAUR

AMARJEET  SINGH

DHRUV  MAHAJAN

GOURAVDEEP  SINGH

GURPREET  KUMAR

GURSEWAK  SINGH

HARMAN  SINGH

KOMALPREET  

MANPREET  SINGH

POOJA  DEVI

SANTOSH  BALA

AKASHDEEP  SINGH

KAWALJOT  KAUR

MANPREET KAUR 

MOHIT  

560

627

630

748

693

652

598

564

655

771

794

696

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569 3333

3567 3568 3569 4444

4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569 3333

3567 3568 3569 4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

1560 2567 2568 2569

3333 3567 3568 3569

4444 4564

Registration No Name

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

A R A A A

P A A P

A

P P P R

P P P P

P P

A A A A A

A P A P

A

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(
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( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/31 /37 /30 /30

/40 /38 /37 /38

/39 /30

/55 /34 /43 /47

/43 /37 /38 /39

/40 /40

/55 /36 /39 /46

/42 /38 /41 /38

/39 /35

/70 /67 /51 /69

/43 /42 /42 /43

/44 /49

/ /0 / / /

/20 / / /35

/35 /

/34 /41 /31 /1

/40 /37 /39 /39

/39 /31

/ / / / /

/ /34 / /35

/

/69 /49 /42 /51

/42 /40 /40 /40

/40 /48

/58 /41 /42 /49

/42 /40 /40 /39

/42 /36

/52 /35 /30 /44

/40 /35 /35 /38

/39 /39

/36 /32 /30 /32

/40 /39 /40 /39

/39 /31

/65 /33 /38 /52

/41 /41 /41 /39

/41 /48

/71 /69 /60 /71

/43 /42 /41 /41

/42 /62

/74 /72 /65 /72

/43 /42 /42 /42

/42 /67

/60 /55 /50 /52

/42 /41 /42 /40

/41 /48

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



56Course Code: CHEMICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

190125680220 NIRAJ  KUMAR 482 3000 5615 5616 5618

5632 5658 6666

Registration No Name

O O O P

O O O

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/79 /32 /40 /36

/43 /39 /30

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

210126100769

220126111314

220126111315

220126111317

220126111318

220126111319

220126111321

220126111322

220126111323

220126111324

220126111325

220126111327

220126111328

220126111329

220126111330

220126111331

220126111332

220126111334

220126111335

SOURAV  SINGH

AJAY CHAUHAN

AMANPREET KAUR

ASHISH MASIH

DEVRAJ 

DILPREET KAUR

GURSAHIBJOT SINGH

GURSHARANBIR SINGH

HARJOT SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

IQBAL SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

KRISH MEHRA

MANPREET KAUR

MATHEW 

MOHPREET KAUR

MUSKANDEEP KAUR

NARINDER KAUR

NAVDEEP 

600 2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

Registration No Name

O O O O

O P O O

P O

R R P R

P R R P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R A A R A

A A A R

A
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P R P P

R P

R P P R

P R P P

P P
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R A A A

A

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R A R

P R P P

P P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R P P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R P P R

P R P P

R P

R P P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R P P R

P R P P

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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( (
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( (
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) ) ) )
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)
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) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )
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) ) ) )
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) ) ) )
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) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/69 /45 /24 /57

/15 /34 /17 /15

/40 /54

/0 /2 /38 /4

/12 /1 /8 /18

/4 /40

/0 /23 /40 /6

/13 /7 /11 /20

/22 /60

/0 / / /5 /

/ / / /3

/

/1 /14 /36 /4

/15 /7 /10 /19

/4 /52

/1 /36 /39 /9

/17 /17 /10 /21

/44 /61

/1 / / /7 /

/17 / / /

/

/3 /23 /35 /6

/16 /4 /11 /19

/19 /54

/5 /27 /36 /11

/17 /18 /11 /21

/21 /51

/0 /10 /38 /9

/15 /3 /10 /17

/20 /53

/1 /22 /37 /11

/14 /18 /11 /18

/20 /48

/0 /14 / /6

/16 /4 /11 /16

/40 /49

/0 /14 /39 /4

/15 /12 /10 /19

/19 /46

/2 /34 /38 /10

/20 /16 /11 /19

/17 /60

/1 /14 /36 /4

/14 /10 /11 /18

/22 /48

/6 /31 /42 /7

/15 /11 /11 /21

/18 /60

/3 /45 /39 /9

/22 /14 /15 /21

/18 /62

/1 /10 /35 /6

/14 /4 /12 /16

/6 /53

/1 /41 /40 /6

/18 /16 /11 /20

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

220126111335

220126111336

220126111338

220126111340

220126111342

220126111344

220126111345

NAVDEEP 

NIRAJ KUMAR

PARAS KUMAR

PRIYA 

RAGHU 

SEHAJPAL SINGH

SIMRANJIT SINGH

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

Registration No Name

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R P R

P R R P

R P

R R P R

P R P P

R P

R R A R

A R P A

A A

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/16 /60

/0 /12 /36 /6

/13 /3 /11 /16

/5 /58

/0 /7 /42 /12

/19 /9 /10 /18

/11 /52

/0 /11 /38 /11

/15 /3 /11 /15

/11 /50

/0 /7 /35 /7

/16 /5 /6 /18

/9 /38

/0 /13 /41 /4

/14 /5 /11 /15

/21 /55

/0 /7 / /5

/ /0 /11 /

/ /

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

210126100736

210126100744

210126100745

210126100747

210126100748

210126100752

210126100755

210126100763

210126100767

210126100769

210126100773

ABHAYRAJ  SINGH

DAMAN  

DEEPAK  KUMAR

GANGA  SINGH

GURJANT  SINGH

ISHAN  GILL

MANAV  

RAJNI  

SHEHNAZ  

SOURAV  SINGH

VANSH  MEHRA

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753 6453

6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

Registration No Name

R O R R

O R O O

O O O

R O A R

O R R O

O O O

R O R R

O R R O

O O O

R O R R

O R A O

O O O

R O O A

O R O O

O O O

R R R R

O R R O

O O A

R R A R

O R R O

O O O

R O R O

O R R O

O O O

R R R R

O R R O

O O O

R O O R

O O O O

O O O

R R A R

O R R O

O O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/10 /30 /0 /11

/18 /12 /35 /11

/18 /63 /18

/7 /30 / /3

/17 /4 /3 /11

/15 /61 /18

/7 /30 /0 /6

/19 /3 /6 /13

/11 /60 /12

/1 /34 /1 /0

/22 /7 / /16

/19 /63 /20

/1 /30 /33 /

/19 /2 /36 /17

/15 /57 /16

/6 /3 /0 /0

/15 /6 /1 /16

/12 /54 /

/4 /12 / /9

/18 /3 /5 /13

/18 /61 /19

/9 /31 /0 /30

/20 /9 /21 /10

/16 /63 /17

/3 /4 /0 /4

/20 /7 /0 /15

/12 /63 /17

/16 /32 /33 /18

/18 /30 /35 /14

/17 /57 /17

/2 /11 / /4

/16 /5 /3 /14

/17 /60 /18

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

190126100986

190126180225

200126101184

210126100736

210126100744

210126100745

210126100747

210126100748

210126100750

210126100751

210126100752

210126100753

210126100755

210126100758

210126100763

210126100767

210126100769

210126100773

210126184434

DANISH

AMRITPAL  SINGH

MANPREET  KAUR

ABHAYRAJ  SINGH

DAMAN  

DEEPAK  KUMAR

GANGA  SINGH

GURJANT  SINGH

HARKIRAT  SINGH

HARPREET  SINGH

ISHAN  GILL

JAGMAIL  SINGH

MANAV  

NAVJOT  SINGH

RAJNI  

SHEHNAZ  

SOURAV  SINGH

VANSH  MEHRA

AKASHDEEP  SINGH

520

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

Registration No Name

O O O O

O O O R

O O O O

R R O O

O R R R

O O O O

O O O O

O O O O

O P P P

P R P P

R P P R

P P P P

P R P P

P R P R

P P P P

P R P P

R R P R

P P P P

R R P P

R R R R

P P P P

A R A A R

R P R

A A A A

R R A P

R R R R

A P A A

R R P P

R R R R

P P P P

R R A R

R R R R

A A A A

P R P P

P R P R

P P P P

R R P R

R R R R

P P P P

P R P P

P R P R

P P P P

R R P P

R R P R

P P P P

P R P P

P P P R

P P P P

R R P P

R R R R

P P P P

P R P P

R R R R

P P P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/33 /36 /17 /16

/36 /45 /30 /7

/12 /15 /14 /18

/6 /2 /11 /14

/30 /9 /0 /11

/10 /14 /10 /14

/36 /33 /13 /15

/42 /30 /30 /42

/14 /17 /17 /14

/30 /12 /15 /16

/13 /30 /30 /12

/14 /19 /18 /19

/30 /17 /14 /15

/35 /14 /39 /7

/15 /17 /19 /18

/36 /5 /12 /15

/20 /12 /30 /7

/17 /18 /16 /18

/7 /1 /13 /16

/6 /3 /2 /0

/19 /21 /21 /14

/ /5 / / /1

/12 /15 /32 /6

/ / / /

/5 /0 / /14

/18 /12 /0 /0

/ /16 / /

/2 /3 /15 /12

/14 /4 /0 /0

/20 /19 /21 /14

/10 /2 / /0

/21 /7 /0 /1

/ / / /

/33 /21 /14 /16

/43 /13 /39 /16

/14 /17 /18 /16

/0 /0 /12 /0

/5 /0 /0 /0

/11 /17 /16 /13

/33 /14 /13 /17

/35 /12 /43 /19

/21 /21 /20 /20

/25 /4 /14 /14

/7 /8 /35 /12

/13 /20 /19 /19

/41 /15 /15 /15

/35 /30 /37 /19

/17 /19 /18 /18

/6 /3 /12 /10

/8 /13 /0 /0

/14 /18 /17 /17

/30 /1 /13 /16

/22 /2 /2 /0

/17 /20 /19 /18

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

210126184435

210126184436

210126184437

210126184438

210126184440

210126184441

210126184442

210126184443

210126184444

210126184445

210126184446

AKHIL  KUMAR

ARSHPREET  SINGH

GOURAV  BHAGAT

HARSIMRAN  SINGH

MANINDER  SINGH

SAHILDEEP  SINGH

SARANDEEP  SINGH

SIMRANJIT  SINGH

SOURAV  KUMAR

SUZAL  

VISHALJOT  SINGH

723

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

Registration No Name

R R A A A

R R R A

A A A

R R P P

P P R R

P P P P

P R P P

P P P R

P P P P

R R P P

R R R R

P P P P

R R P P

P P R P

P P P P

R R A A R

P P A

A A A A

R A P A

R R R R

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P P

R R A P

R R R R

P P P P

P R P P

P P P R

P P P P

P R P P

P R P R

P P P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/2 /1 / / /

/2 /0 /0 /

/ / /

/13 /16 /14 /12

/36 /30 /20 /13

/16 /19 /20 /17

/36 /4 /15 /16

/37 /30 /39 /0

/20 /18 /20 /20

/2 /4 /14 /10

/9 /11 /0 /4

/14 /16 /16 /12

/6 /13 /12 /14

/44 /30 /0 /30

/13 /19 /19 /15

/3 /7 / / /

/23 /30 /30 /

/ / / /

/1 / /12 /

/9 /5 /1 /1

/11 /18 /19 /16

/55 /48 /20 /18

/73 /40 /59 /52

/22 /21 /21 /21

/8 /4 / /10

/7 /4 /1 /1

/12 /17 /18 /15

/41 /20 /20 /15

/35 /32 /30 /3

/16 /17 /17 /18

/31 /15 /12 /14

/37 /13 /31 /5

/18 /18 /18 /20

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  03 APR 2023

 Exam : Dec/2022



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

200126101157

200126101183

200126101184

200126101192

AARAV SINGH SANDHU

LAKSHIT  

MANPREET  KAUR

PRABHJOT  KAUR

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163 6165

6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

Registration No Name

O O O R

O O O O

O O

O O O R

O O R O

O O

A O O R

O O R O

A O

P O O R

O O O O

O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALAInstitute Name:

/38 /33 /19 /8

/20 /21 /38 /21

/46 /44

/34 /32 /16 /2

/15 /15 /0 /16

/33 /38

/ /30 /17 /4

/16 /16 /0 /15

/ /26
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